
1303

Town Park

1304

11

10

Park
Carbury

Woodstock Castle

(in Ruins)

32

12
94

12
91

1290

1278

1281

23
24

1295

1296

21

Fire Stn 16
15

59

1
2

Michael Dooley Terrace

31

24
23

22

Lodge
Woodstock

34

33

672 36

38

68

1 17

Town Park

46

45

1

2

6

W
OODSTOCK

5

Cardington Court

131832

131731 52

9 11

47
48

112

10

2 53

57 LANE

58

Centre
Health

16 BARRACK

STREET

9

718

16

Park
Castle

1305

1306

60

5

22Health Centre 2

12LANE

11

4
BARRACK

21

1

161

18
17

12

16

10
Kv 17

76 6 5 21
3

1

15 Greenhills
9

10 22

23 45
24

M
artin's23

2

School

36

W
O

O
D

STO
C

K

41

18

Terrace

6

42

17

6

2
1

12

9

85
86

STR
EET

4

1
8

89

2 7
2

1

Silos

101 32 33
37 38

St
  J

O
H

N
'S

31

DUKE STREET

30

27 26

Corn Mill

Tanks

Silos
Chy

Athy

15

16 17

20

STREET

102

21

ES

2
1

TankST
REE

T

8

ES

Silos

W
IL

LI
AM G S Sta

Ramps

FactoryTank

ES
9Tank

8WILLIAMLock

Tanks Church5
4

GRAND

31

12
11

7

M
inch's

77

28

35

UPP
ER

Mill
Corn

Tank

Tanks

CANAL SIDE

CANAL SIDE

1

G
R

EEN
 ALLEY

Riversdale

HIGGINSON'S LANE 98 2 LA
NE

STREET

397

CANAL

88

10

5

11 87

Tanks

NELSON
1

SHREWLEEN LANE (Meth)

Chy Bridge
Augustus 14

13

1- 4
5 -12

4

2

St Dominic's Park

30 2
1

78

Terrace

32
31

27

24

37
38

44

29
30

13
Tanks

1

25
24

10 11

38
37

28

31
32

6
5

1
4

54 53 19
20

12

16

18

27

73

24

71

21

4
3

20

9
8

63

70

1 16
17

11
10

638 1466

515

6737

1
1025 2

26

34

14

13

Manor
Rheban

Earl's
Court

M
c D

O
N

N
ELL D

R
IVE

29

31
3912

30

18 17 3211
38

GERALD
IN

E R
OAD

36
37

3

346Cemetery

9 35

5

5

7

7

Athy U D C

MOONEEN RIVER

Convent    View

Grotto

Greenhills

Convent
SchoolBridge

Rathstewart Cemetery

1

47

(Cath)

7

Church

8
646

50

Leinster C
ourt

5

4

1

Car Park

STANHOPE  PLACE

School

MOUNT HAWKINS

KIR
W

AN
'S LAN

E

STAN
H

O
PE STR

EET

House
Parochial

Presbytery

BA
R

R
O

W

12

R
IV

ER

BOHERBOYSchool 78
83

C
H

APEL LAN
E

7 70
74 76

60

6LANE

14-13
11

5

1

3 1

Station
Railway

FB

G
AR

TE
R

51
52

STREET

17 - 16 15

Burial Ground Bank

Castle
White

43

24

LEINSTER
18

2 St M
ichael's Terrace

Pool
Swimming

C
H

U
R

C
H

 R
O

AD

33St 5

HotelJOHN'S
29

LA
N

E

30 6BankCromaboo  Bridge

Toilets

BAR
R

O
W

 Q
U

AY

SQUARE

21

Car Park

9
10

1 9

Avenue
Park

13648

2 Fire Station

6

12

CO
NO

LLY'S LANE

1

44
11 A T H Y

3 4
539

23

DUKE STREET

19

15 C
O

N
VEN

T LAN
E

Library
Court House

16
15

2

3

(Urban District)

7

11
10 Lane 4 People's Park9 Butlers

(1-6)

Priory
Court

12

14

EM
ILY RO

W

28 15 14 8
St Michael's Court

1

CHURCH

1
2

111-4

Church

3

JANEVILLE(Cath)

Church

St Dominic's

R
IV

ER
  B

AR
R

O
W

Church
(C of I)

Crescent

9

8

M
O

U
N

T O
FFALY

1

23 M
EE

TI
N

G

EMILY

G S Sta

Priory

The Place
Janeville

22

O
FFALY

MEETING LANE

18

HallBank Town

4

LANE 1

6
5

4Sewage  Works
Kildare Co Co

BEECH
Rectory

STREET

ROAD
GROVE

Abbey

4

33

8

Rheban

1

Manor

Cemetery 1

Model Farm

The Orchard
School

G
ER

AL
DI

NE
 R

O
AD

Church
(in Ruins)

2

1

5
6

Tank

BOHERBOY
(Presby)
Church

1
3

14

4

11
12

5

8

7
8

19
20

1-6

• • •• • ••• • •••••••••••

9
10 16

Fairfield

2
1

3 23

7-24 24

19

9
10

31
32

2025-34 7

3911 40

Mansfield Grove6

15

12

20

47
48

Cemetery
16

25

21

31

35

26

38

44

41

39

Ashville15

16 17
19

20

1
2 5

6

9 10
13 14

RIVER

St PATRICK'S AVENUE

24 23
Tank

Factory

GRAND
CANAL

BARRO
W

1-11

Marino Court

C
AR

LO
W

  R
O

AD

36

34 33

30 29

AUGHABOURA
Tank

12-25

26-36

Crossing
Level

BridgeHorse

Barrow Lock

Liable

Filter

Plant
toTreatment

Water

Sports Ground
Factory School

12
13

Lodge
Dukes

ATHY

7

Weir

Liable

1

2

6

21
22

25
26

Factory to CHANTERLANDS

3Crossing
Level

Flooding

Court 17
Dukes

18
Liable 37

2

Ardreigh

3

Island

RIVER

1 38

Flooding

71

5 10

68

KingsgroveKingsgrove

AughabouraAughaboura
BridgeBridge

OakOak
LawnLawn

96

90

104

786

86

59

61

14

99

53

18

10

Car Park

421

71

3

35

31

22

20

39

88

77

53

29

2

59

63

18

6

34

7

67

19

83

94

1

89

7

34

70

66

72

3

26

1

25

29

13

47

16

46

28

1

82

76

28

50

3

21

2

12

8

9

56

58

43

73

23

62

30

36

1

27

52

Factory

Factory

Tank

Tanks

Shrine

15

32

38

GRAND CANAL

Avondale   DriveAvondale   Drive

• • ••• •• • ••• • • • • • • • • • • • • •• • ••• •• • ••• • • • • • • • • • • • • •

ROAD
ROAD

FORTBARRINGTON

FORTBARRINGTON

Shackleton CourtShackleton Court

WB

241

30

47

6

16

52

43

23

32

60

12

12

111
111A

106

32

97

19
52

4

107

2

119

118

19

49

51

28

56

36

90

42
45

39

85

53

28

30

20

34

21

5

65

8

14

114
114A

20
1

15

25

15

20

3

122

11

11

88

46

27

8

1

84

78

19

26

92

1

110

115

82 42

20

20

70

11

Factory

Tank

Tank

Tank

School

Barrack Well

25

74

96

102

24

18

7 28

56

24

22

12

60

7

89

22

35

38

18

1

11

2

10

9

12

14

26

5

29

66

29

73

M
O

N
EE

N
   

R
IV

ER

RIVER       BARROW

LO
W

ER St JO
SEPHS TERRACE

LO
W

ER St JO
SEPHS TERRACE

UPPER St JO
SEPHS TERRACE

UPPER St JO
SEPHS TERRACE

M
O

N
EE

N
   

LA
N

E
M

O
N

EE
N

   
LA

N
E

Rheban ManorRheban Manor

CO
NVENT

CO
NVENT

BARRACK LANE

BARRACK LANE

Clonmullin EstateClonmullin Estate

VIEW
VIEW

     Architectural Conservation Area

THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN
CONJUNCTION WITH THE WRITTEN STATEMENT

Architectural Conservation Area

 Ordnance Survey Ireland.
All rights reserved.
Licence No.: 2004/07CCMA
(Kildare County Council)

Scale: N.T.S.

Map Ref:     12.2

Drg No: 200/10/512

1

     Subdivision of ACA

     Areas excluded from the ACA

     Emily Square Area

     Model Farm School Area

     Grand Canal Area

Date: March 2012

Athy Town Development Plan
2012-2018

Athy Town Council

Legend

2
3

Drawn By   DMcN


